
TENDER NOTICE

BHEL (Bharat Heavy Elecrticals Limited, Bangalore), working under Ministry of Heavy
Industries, Govt. of India, has published tender for procuring following item. All interested
stakeholders may participate in this tender.

Sl no. Item Due date Remarks

1 MONO PERC SOLAR CELL, 5BB,
158.75mm, >5.54Wp

15.09.2022 at 14.00 Hrs.

PART-A (I) BID i.e. TECHNICAL BID on technicalbid-epd@bhel.in

PART-B (II) BID i.e. PRICE BID on pricebid-epd@bhel.in

The details can be downloaded at free of cost from following websites:

(i) Hosted in BHEL website (https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp) tender
reference 12302994MPC , dated 25/08/2022.

УВЕДОМЛЕНИЕ О ПРОВЕДЕНИИ ТЕНДЕРА

BHEL (Bharat Heavy Elecrticals Limited, Bangalore), действуя под эгидой
Министерства тяжелой промышленности Индии, опубликовали тендер на приобретение
следующей продукции. Заинтересованные поставщики могут принять участие в данном
тендере.

№ Наименование Дата окончания приема
заявок Примечания

1 СОЛНЕЧНАЯ ЯЧЕЙКА MONO
PERC, 5BB, 158,75 мм 5,54Wp

15.09.2022 в 14.00 ч (по
времени Нью-Дели)

Часть-A (I) техническая заявка по адресу: technicalbid-epd@bhel.in

Часть-Б (II) предложение цены по адресу: pricebid-epd@bhel.in.

Подробности данного тендера можно бесплатно скачать со следующих сайтов:

(i) Официальный сайт BHEL (https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp),
номер заявки 12302994MPC от 25/08/2022.

mailto:technicalbid-epd@bhel.in
https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp
mailto:technicalbid-epd@bhel.in
https://www.bhel.com/mono-perc-solar-cell-5bb-15875mm-554wp

